
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT #

Full Set 200.00$           PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set BID OPENING:
CD Only
Emailed

no cost 1 auto
no cost 2 auto Funding Agency (if applicable) N/A
no cost 3 auto Regional Council (if applicable) N/A
no cost 4 auto Emailed Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 Arlington, TX  76018 877-784-9556 dodge.bidding@construction.com N/A

no cost 5 auto Emailed Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org N/A

no cost 6 auto Full Set Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 ceaplanroom@ceawv.com N/A

no cost 7 auto Emailed Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com N/A

no cost 8 auto Emailed Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org N/A

no cost 9 auto Emailed Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 pmcadesk@gmail.com N/A

no cost 11 auto Emailed Construct Connect (Isqft) Eric Mills 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800-774-9097 678-680-1709 Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com N/A

no cost 12 1/17/2020 Emailed 1/17/20 Emailed BA Agsten Construction Company Austin King 1700 State Route 34 Hurricane, WV  25526 304-542-1577 304-343-0063 aking@agstenconstruction.com

no cost 13 1/17/2020 Emailed 1/17/20 Emailed BA Danhill Construction Co. Justin Dozier P.O. Box 685 Gauley Bridge, WV  25085 304-632-1600 304-632-1501 justin_dozier@yahoo.com

no cost 14 1/17/2020 Emailed 1/17/20 Emailed BA Turman Morton, Inc. Brian Morton 536 Peyton Street P.O. Box 483 Barboursville, WV  25504 304-733-1335 304-733-1331 bmorton@tmiconstruct.com

invoiced 15 1/20/2020 Full Set 1/20/20 UPS BA Ampeco, Inc. Aaron Putillion 605 Jakes Run Road Elkview, WV  25071 304-539-8570 Ampeco18@gmail.com

no cost 16 1/20/2020 Emailed 1/20/20 Emailed BA RDR Energy Resources Dakota Hinterer 304-624-0044 304-624-0049 dhinterer@rdrenergy.com

no cost 17 1/20/2020 Emailed 1/20/20 Emailed BA Bear Contracting David Wilson 1 Columbia Blvd. Clarksburg, WV  26301 304-695-1386 304-326-0054 dwilson@bear-contracting.com

no cost 18 1/21/2020 Emailed 1/21/20 Emailed BA Wolf Creek Contracting Matt Wyscarver 403 Watertown Road Waterford, OH  45786 740-749-3459 740-538-1244 mwyscarver@wolfcreekcontractors.com

no cost 19 1/21/2020 Emailed 1/21/20 Emailed BA Marion Hill Associates Gretchen Chamberlain 1750 5th Avenue P.O. Box 252 New Brighton, PA  15066 724-847-3483 ggchambe@marionhilldivers.com

no cost 20 1/21/2020 Emailed 1/21/20 Emailed BA Landcore Builders Scott Wheeler 1027 Stewart Street Milton, WV  25541 304-390-4077 304-743-4922 swheeler@landcorebuilders.com

no cost 21 1/22/2020 Emailed 1/22/20 Emailed BA Green River Group, LLC Christy Cain 714 Venture Drive #180 Morgantown, WV  26508 304-594-3991 304-594-3992 ccain@greenrivergroupllc.com

no cost 22 1/22/2020 Emailed 1/22/20 Emailed BA Wiseman Construction, Inc. JC Linkinoggor 1515 6th Avenue Charleston, WV  25387 304-344-1200 ext 2 jlink@wisemancorp.com

23 1/22/2020 Emailed 1/22/20 Emailed BA The Blue Book Alex Gugliada 800-431-2584 ext 3327 agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com

24 1/27/2020 Emailed 1/27/20 Emailed BA Benchmark Construction Company Eddie Layne P.O. Box 1018 Hurricane, WV  25526 304-881-2686 e.layne@bmcwv.com

25 1/27/2020 Emailed 1/27/20 Emailed BA WV Paving Benjamin Bragg 304-768-9733 304-768-9351 Ben.bragg@wvpaving.com

26 1/27/2020 Emailed 1/28/20 Emailed BA Veaver Excavating Michael Linger 330-437-5654 mike.linger@beaverexcavating.com

27 1/28/2020 Emailed 1/28/20 Emailed BA Costabile Construction Ben / Dan Out of their service area. Costabileconst@outlook.com

no cost 28 1/29/2020 Emailed 1/29/20 Emailed BA Orders Construction Company Janette Peggs 501 6th Avenue P.O. Box 1448 St. Albans, WV  25177 304-722-4237 304-722-4230 jpeggs@ordersconstruction.com

29 1/30/2020 Emailed 1/30/20 Emailed BA Select Excavating Services, LLC Jim B P.O. Box  581 Jane Lew, WV  26378 304-613-9194 jim@selectexcavating.com

30 1/30/2020 Emailed 1/30/20 Emailed BA Nehemiah Construction, LLC Hop White 304-654-3774 hwhite@nc-wv.com

31
32
33
34
35

Sent By 
(Initals) E-mail 2 3 4

ADDENDUMS

5Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory

 Pre-Bid

STATE OF WV DNR

STATE OF WV DNR
KANAWHA COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

CONSTRUCTION OF 5 BOAT ACCESS RAMPS ON LOWER ELK RIVER
Thrasher Project # 101-030-3315, 3317, 3319, 3321 and 3323

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via

Thursday, February 20, 2020 @ 1:30 p.m.

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

CONSTRUCTION OF 5 BOAT ACCESS RAMPS ON LOWER ELK RIVER
101-030-3315, 3317, 3319, 3321 and 3323

Tuesday, February 4, 2020 @ 10:00 a.m.

FREE
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